Whiteman Park International Pistol Club (INC)
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Membership Fees Schedule 2017 - 2018

NEW Members = @ >

Full Adult - 18 Years and Over WPIPC WAPA Total i r
August 1 - September 30 $265.00 $146.30 $411.30 100% * inclusive of Pro-Rata WAPA Fee !
October 1 - October 31 $265.00 $114.00 $379.00 100% WHITEMAN PARK
November 1 - January 31 $212.00 $114.00 $326.00 80%
February 1 - April 30 $145.75 $96.95 $242.70 55%
May 1 - Jun 30 (Jul 31 WAPA) $79.50 $49.35 $128.85 30%
July 1 -July 31 $0.00 $49.35 $49.35 0%

Domicile Partner WPIPC WAPA Total
August 1 - September 30 $185.00 $146.30 $331.30 100% *70% WPIPC of Full Adult Fee
October 1 - October 31 $185.00 $114.00 $299.00 100%
November 1 - January 31 $148.40 $114.00 $262.40 80%
February 1 - April 30 $102.00 $96.95 $198.95 55%
May 1 - Jun 30 (Jul 31 WAPA) $55.65 $49.35 $105.00 30%
July 1 -July 31 $0.00 $49.35 $49.35 0%
Junior - Under 18 WPIPC WAPA Total

August 1 - September 30 $119.00 $73.15 $192.15 100% *45% WPIPC of FULL Adult Fee
October 1 - October 31 $119.00 $62.00 $181.00 100%
November 1 - January 31 $95.40 $57.00 $152.40 80%
February 1 - April 30 $65.60 $48.50 $114.10 55%
May 1 - Jun 30 (Jul 31 WAPA) $35.80 $24.70 $60.50 30%
July 1 -July 31 $0.00 $24.70 $24.70 0%

|* NOTE - A Junior member must have attained the age of 12 years and be UNDER 18 Years |

|** NOTE - in shooting matches a Junior shooter remains so until they turn 21 - before NOV of that year |
|AGE Discount $55.00 * Applicable for members aged 65 and over @ 1 January of Current Year
|Social Member $53.00 *20% of Full Adult Membership of $265.00

Nomination Fee $275.00 * 1 Nomination fee per family

Inclusive of Couple living in domicile




